FC BARCELONA VS ATHLETIC CLUB BILBAO

LALIGA SPAIN BARCELONA

Spotify Camp Nou

Barcelona, Spain

Zone Price by PAX/TICKET
€0.00/pax
$0.00/pax
€454.33/pax
$527.03/pax
€0.00/pax
$0.00/pax
€521.00/pax
$604.36/pax
€587.67/pax
$681.69/pax
€734.33/pax
$851.83/pax

€867.67/pax
$1,006.49/pax

Download date: 10/26/2025
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