FC BARCELONA VS ATHLETIC CLUB BILBAO

LALIGA SPAIN BARCELONA



Zone Price by PAX/TICKET

С	€0.00/pax \$0.00/pax
B Short	€454.33/pax \$527.03/pax
B Long	€0.00/pax \$0.00/pax
A	€521.00/pax \$604.36/pax
A +	€587.67/pax \$681.69/pax
A+ Low	€734.33/pax \$851.83/pax
VIP Balcony Lateral (including inside hospitality before, at half time and after the game)	€867.67/pax \$1,006.49/pax

Download date: 10/26/2025